
To: lesle 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: Wed 12/12/2018 5:48:59 PM 
Subject: Additional trip reservations 

Title: American Express 
So, OK to book hotel as below? Two people in the room? King bed OK? 

For flights I need to know who is=- and full name like in passport. Or is it a cat? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

• 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

she needs the flight as well... 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova > 
wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
** 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below fromen you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Minsk for 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for=nd 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel where U 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

https://www.marriott.comireservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Please book the Marriott for Karyna as shown below 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
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*• 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 
154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from San you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Minsk for 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for W and 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel where ■ 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

https://www.marriottcom/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 
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Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in 
Minsk for Karyna...thanks! 

Hi Lesley, 
Cols please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th 
for and I ? Looks like there are no nonstops on that day, but please double check 
with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same 
hotel where =and her parents are staying. Check-in Dec.l4th, check-out on the 
17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

https://www.marriott.corntreservationtrateListIvIenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 
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